

..1..

S.C.C. No. 39/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

1. Issue notice.

Place: Pune.
Date : 04.03.2026.

Sd/-
(Smt. N. S. Sayyad)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(P.M.C.) Court Pune.